
Fajitas de Pollo (Chicken) ________
Fajitas de Res (Beef) ____________
Fajitas de Vegetales ____________
(Vegetables Fajitas)
Arroz Mexicano ________________
(Mexican Rice)
Arroz Verde Vegano _____________
(Vegan Green Rice)
Frijoles Pintos Refritos __________
(Pinto Refried Beans)
Frijoles Negros (Black Beans)        __
Ensalada de Nopales Curtidos ____
(Cactus paddles Salad)
Pollo Azteca / Crema Chipotle _____
(Chicken in creamy chipotle sauce)
Pollo en Mole (Chicken in mole ____
sauce w/ leg & thigh)
Guisado de Puerco ______________
(Pork Ribs with cactus)
Guisado de Res _________________
(Beef and potatoes)
Guisado de Nopal _______________
(Stewed cactus paddles)
Guacamole ____________________
Pico de Gallo ___________________
Shredded Cheese _______________
Cilantro, Cebolla & Limon ________
(Cilantro, Onions & Limes)
Chips           _____________________
Cebollitas (Spring onions) 20 u. _________
Jalapenos - 15 u. _____________________

MAIZ (Corn)          ____ $3.50 per pack, 24 pcs
HARINA (Flour) _____ $5.00 per pack, 24 pcs

TORTILLAS

CHAROLAS
CATERING TRAYS

GUARNICIONES
SIDES

CARNE POR LIBRA
MEATS BY THE POUND

Asada (Steak) ___________________

Barbacoa (Shredded Beef) ________

Pollo (Shredded Chicken) _________

Carnitas (Shredded Pork) _________

Chorizo (Mexican Sausage) ________

Al Pastor (Marinated Pork) ________

$15.99

$15.99

$12.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

Arroz _____________
Mexican rice or Vegan green rice

Frijol _____________
Pinto beans or Black beans

Salsas ___________
Salsas Aguacate, Chipotle, Picosa

Roja y Verde ______
Salsas Red & Green

Pico de Gallo ______

Guacamole ________

Curtido Zanahoria _________________
Pickled carrots

Queso Bravo ______
Cheese Dip

Crema ___________
Sour cream

8oz     16oz     32oz     64oz

$2.00   $4.00   $7.00   $13.00

$2.00   $4.00   $7.00   $13.00

$4.00   $8.00   $16.00   $32.00

 $3.00   $6.00   $12.00   $24.00

$3.00   $6.00   $12.00   $24.00

$4.00   $8.00   $16.00   $32.00

            $6.00  

$5.00   $10.00   $20.00   $40.00

$2.00    $4.00    $8.00    $16.00

Full Tray
$90.00             
$120.00          
$60.00             

$50.00              

$50.00             

$50.00            

$50.00            
$80.00             

$100.00          

$80.00              

$120.00           

$120.00

$50.00             

$130.00            
$80.00            
$70.00             
$30.00             

$20                  
          $10.00
          $10.00

(Recommendation: ½ lb per person)

(234) 803 - 4557

(216) 476 - 8000

Half Tray
$45.00
$60.00
$30.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
$40.00

$50.00

$40.00

$60.00

$60.00

$25.00

$65.00
$40.00
$35.00
$15.00

$10.00

https://www.walmart.com/browse/food/shredded-cheese/976759_9176907_1001468_4800400
https://www.google.com/search?gs_ssp=eJzj4tZP1zcsMzFKTzc0MmC0UjWosLAwNkgzMjBLNTVJNDY0MrcyqDBMtjQ0Mks1Sk6zNDMxMjLzEslJVCjISaxKVCguLUgtyk0syk4tAQDRKhU5&q=la+plaza+supermarket&rlz=1C1CHBF_enUS963US963&oq=la+pla&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqFQgCEC4YJxivARjHARiABBiKBRiOBTIGCAAQRRg5MhMIARAuGK8BGMcBGLEDGIAEGI4FMhUIAhAuGCcYrwEYxwEYgAQYigUYjgUyDQgDEAAYgwEYsQMYgAQyCggEEAAYsQMYgAQyBwgFEAAYgAQyDQgGEC4YrwEYxwEYgAQyEwgHEC4YrwEYxwEYgAQYmAUYmgUyCggIEC4YsQMYgAQyBwgJEAAYjwLSAQkzNDk3ajBqMTWoAgiwAgE&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8


Variado Charola / Mixed Tray ______________
5 Tacos, 5 Burritos, 10 Quesadillas 
& 10 Flautas

Taco Charola / Taco Tray (25 pcs) __________
Servido con cilantro, cebolla, limones, salsa
roja y salsa verde. Extra tacos $4.50 ea.

Vegan Charola / Vegan Tray         ____________
Includes 5 Tacos (rice, beans, cactus, fajitas)
5 burritos, 10 potatoes flautas and chips &
guacamole.

$150.00

$120.00

$90.00

$60.00
(35-40 people x 16oz)

CHOOSE OUR OPTIONS:

HORCHATA
JAMAICA
TAMARINDO

Perfect for parties, work luncheons or
other special events, known for its
mouth-watering Mexican cuisine.

Whether you are planning a corporate
event, a family gathering, or a festive
celebration, La Plaza Taqueria offers

an array of delicious options. Our
menu features a variety of fresh, high-

quality ingredients, ensuring every
dish is bursting with authentic flavors.
From savory grilled chicken and steak

to vegan options, there’s something
to satisfy every palate. 

For a more interactive and memorable
experience, we offer our special Taco
Cart service, where we prepare fresh

tacos on the spot for your guests.

Our Catering
and Taco Cart TACO CART

50 People minimum
$20.00 per person

CHOOSE OUR OPTIONS:
Meats: Pollo, asada, carnitas,
barbacoa, chorizo y al pastor

Vegan: cactus, rice, black beans

INCLUDES:
Toppings: Cebolla, Cilanto,
Limones, Salsa Roja and Salsa
Verde

(Guacamole, Pico de Gallo and others
available upon request)

13609 Lakewood Heights Blvd,
Cleveland, OH 44107

Cell. (234) 803 - 4557
Phone. (216) 476 - 8000

catering@plazataqueria.com

www.plazataqueria.com

Call Us!

TACO CHAROLAS
TACO PARTY TRAYS

AGUAS FRESCAS

"Note: Place your order at least
48 hours in advance."

https://www.google.com/search?gs_ssp=eJzj4tZP1zcsMzFKTzc0MmC0UjWosLAwNkgzMjBLNTVJNDY0MrcyqDBMtjQ0Mks1Sk6zNDMxMjLzEslJVCjISaxKVCguLUgtyk0syk4tAQDRKhU5&q=la+plaza+supermarket&rlz=1C1CHBF_enUS963US963&oq=la+pla&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqFQgCEC4YJxivARjHARiABBiKBRiOBTIGCAAQRRg5MhMIARAuGK8BGMcBGLEDGIAEGI4FMhUIAhAuGCcYrwEYxwEYgAQYigUYjgUyDQgDEAAYgwEYsQMYgAQyCggEEAAYsQMYgAQyBwgFEAAYgAQyDQgGEC4YrwEYxwEYgAQyEwgHEC4YrwEYxwEYgAQYmAUYmgUyCggIEC4YsQMYgAQyBwgJEAAYjwLSAQkzNDk3ajBqMTWoAgiwAgE&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8

